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Leonarda Semenoff-Pakhmournaia
Hayley Lin
Matilda Wight
Samantha Yun
Quinn Woroniecki
Katie Ferrier
Claire Tuck
Caroline Lan
Alysha Feng
Charlotte Borg
Chelsea So
Sophie Dong
Annie Li

Club

Kitsilano FSC
Killarney FSC
Skate Sea2Sky
Killarney FSC
WRSSSC
Vancouver SC
Cheam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Vancouver SC
Cheam SC
Connaught SC
Killarney FSC
WRSSSC

Kortney Paolini

Skate Canada

Date:

24-Nov-2023

Jingle Blades 2023

North Surrey Ice & Sports Complex

November 24 to November 26, 2023
STAR 5 Women (U13 Gp5)

Category Result Summary
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22.53
21.69
18.83
18.52
18.18
17.87
17.39
16.86
16.09
16.05
15.81
15.26
12.90

Section
BC/YK 22.53
BC/YK 21.69
BC/YK 18.83
BC/YK 18.52
BC/YK 18.18
BC/YK 17.87
BC/YK 17.39
BC/YK 16.86
BC/YK 16.09
BC/YK 16.05
BC/YK 15.81
BC/YK 15.26
BC/YK 12.90
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Sally Rehorick

Patinage Canada



